           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2021/05/13
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X ＝ ±         X . X ＝ ±         X . X X ＝
A N G L E S＝ ±         H O L E  D I A＝ ±
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION

PAGE   1 OF     6
WPC-W-P-TX-MPA13-003-B Specification
1. Explanation of Part Number：
        (1)          (2)     (3)      (4)               (5)                  (6)       (7)
(1) Product type: Wireless Power Charging
(2) Mode: WPC
(3) Active or passive: Passive
(4) Type: Power Transmitter
(5) Antenna material or type: WPC Power Transmitter type
(6) Suffix : Serial number
(7) Vehicle use :Before loading
W P
C
C W T M 0 0
x
3 P 13 X P A B
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2021/05/13
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X ＝ ±         X . X ＝ ±         X . X X ＝
A N G L E S＝ ±         H O L E  D I A＝ ±
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：王聖元 CHECKED BY：鄭榮謀
DESIGNED BY：張肇庭 APPROVED BY：洪碩國
TITLE：WPC-W-P-TX-MPA13-003-B Specification
DOCUMENT
ENS000134270
SPEC  REV.
NO. P1
PAGE   2 OF     6
2. Dimension:
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2021/05/13
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X ＝ ±         X . X ＝ ±         X . X X ＝
A N G L E S＝ ±         H O L E  D I A＝ ±
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：王聖元 CHECKED BY：鄭榮謀
DESIGNED BY：張肇庭 APPROVED BY：洪碩國
TITLE：WPC-W-P-TX-MPA13-003-B Specification
DOCUMENT
ENS000134270
SPEC  REV.
NO. P1
PAGE   3 OF     6
材 質
外 觀 標 準  需 完 整 無 破 損 ， 不 可 有 變 形 、 髒 污 、 毛 邊 、 翹 曲 、 裂 縫 、 褶 疊 等 情 形 。
工 程 圖 上 號 為 重 點 尺 寸 標 註 指 示
工 程 圖 上 號 為 量 測 尺 寸 標 註 指 示
 3.Solid picture and Material list:
Index Item Description   Color Q’ty
1 Adhesive D51.3x43.3x0.15mm Transparent 3
2 Coil2 Coil_19.5x27.5mm,0.08x105x12TS_TOP Pastel orange   1
3 Coil1 Coil_19.5x27.5mm,0.08x105x11TS_Left Pastel orange   1
4 Coil3 Coil_19.5x27.5mm,0.08x105x11TS_Right Pastel orange 1
5 Ferrite Core DMR40,96.4x56.4mm, T=1mm Black   1
6 Adhesive D96x56x0.15mm White translucency   1
7 Release paper GLASSINE White   1
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2021/05/13
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. X ＝ ±         X . X ＝ ±         X . X X ＝
A N G L E S＝ ±         H O L E  D I A＝ ±
SCALE：N/A UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：王聖元 CHECKED BY：鄭榮謀
DESIGNED BY：張肇庭 APPROVED BY：洪碩國
TITLE：WPC-W-P-TX-MPA13-003-B Specification